2016 CA CAM CHALLENGE

Auto Club Speedway, May 1, 2016

CAMC

Grid #

Qual #

Car #/Class

First Name

Last Name

Time

Index

Index Time

99C

Brett

Madsen

61.300

Car #/Class

First Name

Last Name

Time

Index

Index Time

Car #/Class

First Name

Last Name

Time

Index

Index Time

Car #/Class

First Name

Last Name

Time

Index

Index Time

Car #/Class

0.839

51.431

16

BYE

#N/A

#N/A

58.451
58.451

99C

Brett

Madsen

60.079

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

26C

Jordan

Priestley

0.000
60.681

99C

Brett

Madsen

58.815

0.839

49.346

0.839

50.911

14

11T

Dan

Weishaar

73.687
60.681
67.419

26C

Jordan

Priestley

60.145

#N/A

#N/A

0.834

56.227

56C

Jose

Ramirez

64.730
64.730
62.443

99C

Brett

Madsen

58.259

0.839

48.879

0.839

52.390

12

10C

Charles

Gomez

62.321
62.321
70.108

56C

Jose

Ramirez

62.643

#N/A

#N/A

0.839

58.821

64C

Don

Gonzales

67.197
67.197
61.425

64C

Don

Gonzales

62.870

0.839

52.748

0.839

51.536

10

95C

Jenner

Gonzalez

61.073
61.073
66.855

64C

Don

Gonzales

61.432

#N/A

#N/A

0.839

56.091

9C

Jason

Flaherty

65.919
65.919
67.107

99C

0.839

56.303

10

68C

Philip

Kostka

63.987
63.987
62.047

68C

Philip

Kostka

63.504

#N/A

#N/A

56.303

0.839

52.057

11

11

12C

Steve

Green

61.799
61.799
66.482

21C

Chris

Darquea

61.468

0.839

51.572

0.839

55.778

12

21C

Chris

Darquea

64.457
64.457
63.526

21C

Chris

Darquea

63.487

#N/A

#N/A

55.778

0.839

53.298

13

13

73T

Charles

Davis

62.002
62.002
63.958

4C

Greg

Nelson

61.899

0.839

51.933

0.834

53.341

14

15C

Andrew

Nier

64.059
63.958
63.122

15C

Andrew

Nier

61.177

0.839

51.328

0.839

52.959

15

15

67T

Stacie

Naumann

16

4C

Greg

Nelson

61.965
61.965
65.056
65.683
65.056
60.890

4C

Greg

Nelson

60.484

0.839

50.746

0.834

54.257

4C

Greg

Nelson

60.893

#N/A

#N/A

0.839

51.087

60.452
60.452




